5:00 - 6:00
PM

6:00 -
7:00 PM

7:00 -
9:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:10 PM
4:30 PM
515 PM
6:00 PM
6:20 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 20

NETWORKING & MINGLING ON THE WET DECK

FASHION SHOW ON THE WET DECK

40 UNDER 40 MAGAZINE LAUNCH PARTY - THE
LIBRARY BAR

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 21

ALL POP UPS, BRAND ACTIVATIONS & INFLUENCER
LOUNGES OPEN (OPEN ENTIRETY OF EVENT)
FIRESIDE CHAT

BEAUTY AND WELLNESS PANEL

FASHION AND LIFESTYLE PANEL

FIRESIDE CHAT

BUSINESS AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP PANEL
INNOVATION PANEL

CELEBRITY PANEL

FAREWELLS & SWAG BAG PICK-UP



