SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

	THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 20
5:00 - 6:00 PM	NETWORKING & MINGLING ON THE WET DECK
6:00 - 7:00 PM	FASHION SHOW ON THE WET DECK
7:00 - 9:00 PM	40 UNDER 40 MAGAZINE LAUNCH PARTY - THE LIBRARY BAR
3.00 PM	LIBITARY DAN
	FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 21
3:00 PM	ALL POP UPS, BRAND ACTIVATIONS & INFLUENCER
	LOUNGES OPEN (OPEN ENTIRETY OF EVENT)
4:10 PM	FIRESIDE CHAT
4:30 PM	BEAUTY AND WELLNESS PANEL
5:15 PM	FASHION AND LIFESTYLE PANEL
6:00 PM	FIRESIDE CHAT
6:20 PM	BUSINESS AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP PANEL
7:00 PM	INNOVATION PANEL
7:30 PM	CELEBRITY PANEL
8:00 PM	FAREWELLS & SWAG BAG PICK-UP